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0
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001

002
002
002

003
003

004
004

005
005
005
005
005
005

006

007
007
007
007
007
007

008
008
008

009
009
009

010

011
011
011
011
011

ASB Open Fine Harness

Walk/Trot Pleasure - 12 & Under
Walk/Trot Pleasure - 12 & Under
Walk/Trot Pleasure - 12 & Under

ASB Juvenile Three-Gaited Park
ASB Juvenile Three-Gaited Park

ASB Junior Three-Gaited Park
ASB Junior Three-Gaited Park

ASB Juvenile Country Pleasure
ASB Juvenile Country Pleasure
ASB Juvenile Country Pleasure
ASB Juvenile Country Pleasure
ASB Juvenile Country Pleasure
ASB Juvenile Country Pleasure

ASB Open Park Pleasure Driving

Open English Pleasure
Open English Pleasure
Open English Pleasure
Open English Pleasure
Open English Pleasure
Open English Pleasure

Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving
Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving
Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving

ASB Amateur/Juvenile Five-Gaited
ASB Amateur/Juvenile Five-Gaited
ASB Amateur/Juvenile Five-Gaited

ASB Open Three-Gaited Park

ASB Western Country Pleasure
ASB Western Country Pleasure
ASB Western Country Pleasure
ASB Western Country Pleasure
ASB Western Country Pleasure
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012

013
013
013

014
014
014
014

015
015

016
016

017
017
017
017
017

018

019
019
019

020
020
020
020
020
020
020
020
020
020

021
021
021
021
021

ASB Junior Five-Gaited

Amateur/Juvenile Roadster Pony (52" & Under)
Amateur/Juvenile Roadster Pony (52" & Under)
Amateur/Juvenile Roadster Pony (52" & Under)

ASB Amateur Three-Gaited Park
ASB Amateur Three-Gaited Park
ASB Amateur Three-Gaited Park
ASB Amateur Three-Gaited Park

ASB Show Pleasure Driving
ASB Show Pleasure Driving

ASB Open Park Pleasure
ASB Open Park Pleasure

ASB Five-Gaited Pleasure
ASB Five-Gaited Pleasure
ASB Five-Gaited Pleasure
ASB Five-Gaited Pleasure
ASB Five-Gaited Pleasure

Open Road Horse

Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving Championship
Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving Championship
Hackney Pleasure Pony Driving Championship

All Day Easy Gait English/Western
All Day Easy Gait English/Western
All Day Easy Gait English/Western
All Day Easy Gait English/Western
All Day Easy Gait English/Western
All Day Easy Gait English/Western
All Day Easy Gait English/Western
All Day Easy Gait English/Western
All Day Easy Gait English/Western
All Day Easy Gait English/Western

ASB Juvenile Show Pleasure
ASB Juvenile Show Pleasure
ASB Juvenile Show Pleasure
ASB Juvenile Show Pleasure
ASB Juvenile Show Pleasure
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022
022
022
022
022
022

023
023
023
023
023
023

024
024

025
025
025

026

027
027
027

028
028
028
028
028

029
029

030
030
030
030

031
031
031

032

Youth Pleasure (Non Trot/Jog - Any Shoe Size)
Youth Pleasure (Non Trot/Jog - Any Shoe Size)
Youth Pleasure (Non Trot/Jog - Any Shoe Size)
Youth Pleasure (Non Trot/Jog - Any Shoe Size)
Youth Pleasure (Non Trot/Jog - Any Shoe Size)
Youth Pleasure (Non Trot/Jog - Any Shoe Size)

ASB Amateur/Juvenile Three-Gaited Park Championship
ASB Amateur/Juvenile Three-Gaited Park Championship
ASB Amateur/Juvenile Three-Gaited Park Championship
ASB Amateur/Juvenile Three-Gaited Park Championship
ASB Amateur/Juvenile Three-Gaited Park Championship
ASB Amateur/Juvenile Three-Gaited Park Championship

TWH Lite Shod 2-Gait
TWH Lite Shod 2-Gait

Roadster Pony Under Saddle
Roadster Pony Under Saddle
Roadster Pony Under Saddle

ASB Junior Three-Gaited Park Championship

Walk/Trot Pleasure (12 & Under) Championship
Walk/Trot Pleasure (12 & Under) Championship
Walk/Trot Pleasure (12 & Under) Championship

TWH Trail Pleasure 2-Gait English/Western
TWH Trail Pleasure 2-Gait English/Western
TWH Trail Pleasure 2-Gait English/Western
TWH Trail Pleasure 2-Gait English/Western
TWH Trail Pleasure 2-Gait English/Western

ASB Show Pleasure Driving Championship
ASB Show Pleasure Driving Championship

Country Pleasure 2-Gait
Country Pleasure 2-Gait
Country Pleasure 2-Gait
Country Pleasure 2-Gait

ASB Amateur/Juvenile Three-Gaited
ASB Amateur/Juvenile Three-Gaited
ASB Amateur/Juvenile Three-Gaited

ASB Hunter Country Pleasure
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032
032
032

033
033
033

034
034
034
034
034
034

035
035
035

036
036
036
036
036
036

037

038
038
038
038
038
038

039
039
039
039
039
039
039
039
039
039

ASB Hunter Country Pleasure
ASB Hunter Country Pleasure
ASB Hunter Country Pleasure

SSH 2-Gait English/Western
SSH 2-Gait English/Western
SSH 2-Gait English/Western

ASB Adult Show Pleasure
ASB Adult Show Pleasure
ASB Adult Show Pleasure
ASB Adult Show Pleasure
ASB Adult Show Pleasure
ASB Adult Show Pleasure

ADP All Day Pleasure English/Western
ADP All Day Pleasure English/Western
ADP All Day Pleasure English/Western

All Day Easy Gait English/Western
All Day Easy Gait English/Western
All Day Easy Gait English/Western
All Day Easy Gait English/Western
All Day Easy Gait English/Western
All Day Easy Gait English/Western

ASB Country Pleasure Driving

English Pleasure Championship
English Pleasure Championship
English Pleasure Championship
English Pleasure Championship
English Pleasure Championship
English Pleasure Championship

ASB Adult Country Pleasure
ASB Adult Country Pleasure
ASB Adult Country Pleasure
ASB Adult Country Pleasure
ASB Adult Country Pleasure
ASB Adult Country Pleasure
ASB Adult Country Pleasure
ASB Adult Country Pleasure
ASB Adult Country Pleasure
ASB Adult Country Pleasure
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040
040
040

041

042
042
042

043
043
043
043
043

044
044
044
044

045
045

046
046
046

047
047
047
047
047

048
048
048

049
049

050
050
050

051

TWH Classic Park Pleasure 2-Gait
TWH Classic Park Pleasure 2-Gait
TWH Classic Park Pleasure 2-Gait

Fine Harness Championship

Country Pleasure 2-Gait Championship
Country Pleasure 2-Gait Championship
Country Pleasure 2-Gait Championship

ASB Juvenile Country Pleasure Championship
ASB Juvenile Country Pleasure Championship
ASB Juvenile Country Pleasure Championship
ASB Juvenile Country Pleasure Championship
ASB Juvenile Country Pleasure Championship

ASB Hunter Country Pleasure Championship
ASB Hunter Country Pleasure Championship
ASB Hunter Country Pleasure Championship
ASB Hunter Country Pleasure Championship

TWH Trail Pleasure 2-Gait English/Western Championship
TWH Trail Pleasure 2-Gait English/Western Championship

Roadster Pony Under Saddle Championship (AHHS Medallion)
Roadster Pony Under Saddle Championship (AHHS Medallion)
Roadster Pony Under Saddle Championship (AHHS Medallion)

All Day Easy Gait Championship English/Western
All Day Easy Gait Championship English/Western
All Day Easy Gait Championship English/Western
All Day Easy Gait Championship English/Western
All Day Easy Gait Championship English/Western

ASB Amateur/Juvenile Five-Gaited Championship
ASB Amateur/Juvenile Five-Gaited Championship
ASB Amateur/Juvenile Five-Gaited Championship

TWH Lite Shod 2-Gait Championship
TWH Lite Shod 2-Gait Championship

Amateur/Juvenile Roadster Pony Championship (52" & Under)
Amateur/Juvenile Roadster Pony Championship (52" & Under)
Amateur/Juvenile Roadster Pony Championship (52" & Under)

ADP All Day Pleasure Championship - English/Western
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051

052
052
052
052

053
053
053

054
054

055
055
055
055
055
055

056
056

057

058
058
058

059
059
059
059
059

060
060
060
060
060
060
060

061

ADP All Day Pleasure Championship - English/Western

ASB Juvenile Show Pleasure Championship
ASB Juvenile Show Pleasure Championship
ASB Juvenile Show Pleasure Championship
ASB Juvenile Show Pleasure Championship

TWH Classic Park Pleasure 2-Gait Championship
TWH Classic Park Pleasure 2-Gait Championship
TWH Classic Park Pleasure 2-Gait Championship

ASB Amateur/Juvenile Three-Gaited Championship
ASB Amateur/Juvenile Three-Gaited Championship

Youth Pleasure Championship (Non Trot/Jog - Any Shoe Size)
Youth Pleasure Championship (Non Trot/Jog - Any Shoe Size)
Youth Pleasure Championship (Non Trot/Jog - Any Shoe Size)
Youth Pleasure Championship (Non Trot/Jog - Any Shoe Size)
Youth Pleasure Championship (Non Trot/Jog - Any Shoe Size)
Youth Pleasure Championship (Non Trot/Jog - Any Shoe Size)

ASB Park Pleasure Championship
ASB Park Pleasure Championship

ASB Country Pleasure Driving Championship

SSH 2-Gait English/Western Championship
SSH 2-Gait English/Western Championship
SSH 2-Gait English/Western Championship

ASB Five-Gaited Pleasure Championship
ASB Five-Gaited Pleasure Championship
ASB Five-Gaited Pleasure Championship
ASB Five-Gaited Pleasure Championship
ASB Five-Gaited Pleasure Championship

All Day Easy Gait English/Western Championship
All Day Easy Gait English/Western Championship
All Day Easy Gait English/Western Championship
All Day Easy Gait English/Western Championship
All Day Easy Gait English/Western Championship
All Day Easy Gait English/Western Championship
All Day Easy Gait English/Western Championship

ASB Three-Gaited Park Stake
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062
062
062
062
062

063

064
064
064
064

065
065
065
065
065
065
065
065
065

066

067
067
067
067
067
067

068

101
101
101
101

102
102
102
102
102
102
102

ASB Western Country Pleasure Championship
ASB Western Country Pleasure Championship
ASB Western Country Pleasure Championship
ASB Western Country Pleasure Championship
ASB Western Country Pleasure Championship

ASB Open Three-Gaited Stake

Trail Racking Championship
Trail Racking Championship
Trail Racking Championship
Trail Racking Championship

ASB Adult Country Pleasure Championship
ASB Adult Country Pleasure Championship
ASB Adult Country Pleasure Championship
ASB Adult Country Pleasure Championship
ASB Adult Country Pleasure Championship
ASB Adult Country Pleasure Championship
ASB Adult Country Pleasure Championship
ASB Adult Country Pleasure Championship
ASB Adult Country Pleasure Championship

Open Roadster Pony Stake

ASB Adult Show Pleasure Championship
ASB Adult Show Pleasure Championship
ASB Adult Show Pleasure Championship
ASB Adult Show Pleasure Championship
ASB Adult Show Pleasure Championship
ASB Adult Show Pleasure Championship

ASB Open Five-Gaited Stake

Youth Saddle Seat Pleasure - Walk/Trot/Canter
Youth Saddle Seat Pleasure - Walk/Trot/Canter
Youth Saddle Seat Pleasure - Walk/Trot/Canter
Youth Saddle Seat Pleasure - Walk/Trot/Canter

Youth Saddle Seat Pleasure - Walk/Trot
Youth Saddle Seat Pleasure - Walk/Trot
Youth Saddle Seat Pleasure - Walk/Trot
Youth Saddle Seat Pleasure - Walk/Trot
Youth Saddle Seat Pleasure - Walk/Trot
Youth Saddle Seat Pleasure - Walk/Trot
Youth Saddle Seat Pleasure - Walk/Trot
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102 Youth Saddle Seat Pleasure - Walk/Trot

102 Youth Saddle Seat Pleasure - Walk/Trot

102 Youth Saddle Seat Pleasure - Walk/Trot

103 Halter - Miniature Horses

104 Juvenile Beginner Saddle Seat - 11-17 - Wallk/Trot
105 Saddle Seat Equitation - Walk/Trot/Canter

105 Saddle Seat Equitation - Walk/Trot/Canter

105 Saddle Seat Equitation - Walk/Trot/Canter

105 Saddle Seat Equitation - Walk/Trot/Canter

105 Saddle Seat Equitation - Walk/Trot/Canter

106 Saddle Seat Equitation - Walk/Trot

106 Saddle Seat Equitation - Walk/Trot

106 Saddle Seat Equitation - Walk/Trot

107 English Pleasure - Go As You Please - Walk/Trot
107 English Pleasure - Go As You Please - Walk/Trot
107 English Pleasure - Go As You Please - Walk/Trot
107 English Pleasure - Go As You Please - Walk/Trot
107 English Pleasure - Go As You Please - Walk/Trot
107 English Pleasure - Go As You Please - Walk/Trot
107 English Pleasure - Go As You Please - Walk/Trot
107 English Pleasure - Go As You Please - Walk/Trot
107 English Pleasure - Go As You Please - Walk/Trot
107 English Pleasure - Go As You Please - Walk/Trot
107 English Pleasure - Go As You Please - Walk/Trot
107 English Pleasure - Go As You Please - Walk/Trot
107 English Pleasure - Go As You Please - Walk/Trot
108 ASB Country Pleasure - AOT

108 ASB Country Pleasure - AOT

108 ASB Country Pleasure - AOT

AoV A WNPR

N =

109 Juvenile Beginner Saddle Seat - 10 & Under - Walk/Trot
109 Juvenile Beginner Saddle Seat - 10 & Under - Walk/Trot
109 Juvenile Beginner Saddle Seat - 10 & Under - Walk/Trot
109 Juvenile Beginner Saddle Seat - 10 & Under - Walk/Trot
109 Juvenile Beginner Saddle Seat - 10 & Under - Walk/Trot
109 Juvenile Beginner Saddle Seat - 10 & Under - Walk/Trot
109 Juvenile Beginner Saddle Seat - 10 & Under - Walk/Trot

110 Youth Saddle Seat - Go As You Please - Walk/Trot
110 Youth Saddle Seat - Go As You Please - Walk/Trot
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110
110
110
110
110

111
111

112

113

114
114
114

115
115
115

116
116

117
117

118

119
119
119
119

120

121
121
121
121
121

122
122
122

Youth Saddle Seat - Go As You Please - Walk/Trot
Youth Saddle Seat - Go As You Please - Walk/Trot
Youth Saddle Seat - Go As You Please - Walk/Trot
Youth Saddle Seat - Go As You Please - Walk/Trot
Youth Saddle Seat - Go As You Please - Walk/Trot

ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - AOT
ASB Three-Gaited Show Pleasure - AOT

Walk & Trot Lead Line
Open Driving - Miniature Horses

Lead Line
Lead Line
Lead Line

Model Hunter
Model Hunter
Model Hunter

Beginner Hunter Rider - Walk/Trot
Beginner Hunter Rider - Walk/Trot

Youth Hunter Pleasure - Walk/Trot
Youth Hunter Pleasure - Walk/Trot

Youth Hunter Pleasure - Walk/Trot/Canter

Beginner Hunter Horse/Pony - Walk/Trot
Beginner Hunter Horse/Pony - Walk/Trot
Beginner Hunter Horse/Pony - Walk/Trot
Beginner Hunter Horse/Pony - Walk/Trot

Beginner Hunter Horse/Pony - Walk/Trot/Canter

Adult Hunter Pleasure - Walk/Trot
Adult Hunter Pleasure - Walk/Trot
Adult Hunter Pleasure - Walk/Trot
Adult Hunter Pleasure - Walk/Trot
Adult Hunter Pleasure - Walk/Trot

Adult Hunter Pleasure - Walk/Trot/Canter
Adult Hunter Pleasure - Walk/Trot/Canter
Adult Hunter Pleasure - Walk/Trot/Canter
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123

124
124
124

125
125

126
126
126
126
126

127

128
128
128
128
128

129
129
129
129
129
129
129
129

130
130
130

131
131
131
131
131
131
131
131

132

MH Mountain Horse Trail Pleasure

Hunter Pleasure Championship
Hunter Pleasure Championship
Hunter Pleasure Championship

Model Western
Model Western

Youth Western Pleasure - Walk/Jog
Youth Western Pleasure - Walk/Jog
Youth Western Pleasure - Walk/Jog
Youth Western Pleasure - Walk/Jog
Youth Western Pleasure - Walk/Jog

Youth Western Pleasure - Walk/Jog/Lope

Youth Western Pleasure - Go As You Please - Walk/Jog
Youth Western Pleasure - Go As You Please - Walk/Jog
Youth Western Pleasure - Go As You Please - Walk/Jog
Youth Western Pleasure - Go As You Please - Walk/Jog
Youth Western Pleasure - Go As You Please - Walk/Jog

Adult Western Pleasure - Walk/Jog
Adult Western Pleasure - Walk/Jog
Adult Western Pleasure - Walk/Jog
Adult Western Pleasure - Walk/Jog
Adult Western Pleasure - Walk/Jog
Adult Western Pleasure - Walk/Jog
Adult Western Pleasure - Walk/Jog
Adult Western Pleasure - Walk/Jog

Adult Western Pleasure - Walk/Jog/Lope
Adult Western Pleasure - Walk/Jog/Lope
Adult Western Pleasure - Walk/Jog/Lope

Adult Western Pleasure - Go As Yo Please - Walk/Jog
Adult Western Pleasure - Go As Yo Please - Walk/Jog
Adult Western Pleasure - Go As Yo Please - Walk/Jog
Adult Western Pleasure - Go As Yo Please - Walk/Jog
Adult Western Pleasure - Go As Yo Please - Walk/Jog
Adult Western Pleasure - Go As Yo Please - Walk/Jog
Adult Western Pleasure - Go As Yo Please - Walk/Jog
Adult Western Pleasure - Go As Yo Please - Walk/Jog

MH Mountain Horse Trail Pleasure Championship
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133

134

135
135
135
135

136
136
136

137
137
137
137
137

Junior Horse Western Pleasure - Go As You Please - Walk/Jog
Arabian (All Disciplines)

Senior Horse Western Pleasure - Go As You Please - Walk/Jog
Senior Horse Western Pleasure - Go As You Please - Walk/Jog
Senior Horse Western Pleasure - Go As You Please - Walk/Jog
Senior Horse Western Pleasure - Go As You Please - Walk/Jog

Western Pleasure Championship
Western Pleasure Championship
Western Pleasure Championship

Trail Racking
Trail Racking
Trail Racking
Trail Racking
Trail Racking



Horse Name
NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

Cindy Lou Who
Daybreak's Silver Mine
Believe 'N

Cedar Winds Touch Of Pride
Inception

Fox Grape's First Consul
Mattaponi

Hot Nuts

A Song & Dance

New York's Rocking Event
Portree

Sundae Summer
Mountainview's Supreme Ruler

Sunset's Fly With Me

Nottage Cottage

Royal Crests Cosmic Stone
Shake Your Soul
Enchanted Treasure
Sundae Summer

Choice's Ecstacy

Just Like Daddy
Wayland Blues
Premonition

Totally Courageous
Hillside's American
The Ripple Effect

Sugar Sweet Sexy

Lovin' Louie

Ronan

Mountainview's Supreme Ruler
VHF Man Of Raven

Paradocs Swoosh

Reg. #

141159

124001

125169
153044

120539
144696
118542
140741
0377354
112037

123224
117682
116894
124659
0377354

24538

110125

149003

119635
111246
112037
106454
137347

Rider Name

Rebecca Shields
Jacqueline Mayer
Madelaine Seeber

Kristen Crouch
Alissa Thomas

Bill Heizer
Bill Shiflet

Drew Lodics

Sara Hylton
Emily Powers
Janie Sigmon
Mary Grace Grow
Carlin Bumgarner

Shirley Trail

Bill Heizer

Kelsey Moore
Madeline Mayer
Leslie Melvin
Mary Grace Grow
Sullivan Ray

Deborah Sheets Barron

Carol Coffman
Avery Hackney

Carol Smith
Alex Sandifer
Mary Trexler

Taylor Young

Anna Hudson

Melinda Barber Warden

Carlin Bumgarner
Stephanie Miller
Kenzie Sigmon



NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

Crystal Creek's Duchess
Regal's High Roller LF
Bonaparte

Stay All Night

The Invincible

Sangria Splash

Seraph's Lady Antebella

I'm Mighty Bewitching
Pisgah's Wallstreet Wish

Samur Please
Autumn Cloudy Sky

Kiss My Face

Classic Bourbon

One Night In New York
Who's My Daddy
Danny Ocean

S Sparrow Express

Just Like Daddy
Wayland Blues
Premonition

Little Lady Bug
Jazz In The Park
Way High Will

You Are Always On My Mind

Raven's Midnight Star
Miss Sugar Kane

Win My Affection
Emblem's Bum

Spirit of Blue Print
Dollar Go Lightly

Stonecroft First Impression
Shake Your Soul
Winsdown Point Breeze

A Temper Tantrum

In The Moonlight

25977 Kiani Fridley
Sharon Rhoton
24073 Jayme Zirkle

122025 Julie H. Simmons
118015 Sharon Wilson
139932  Ariel Schulte
148670 Grace Ann Scott

120422 Janet Webster
123838 Gerald McKinney

122111  Bill Shiflet
Taylor Young

Jessica Hamilton

Katie Dunn
145239 Mary Trexler
116066 Megan Graham
122829 Jennifer Crozier

Kim Dunn

24538 Deborah Sheets Barron

Carol Coffman
Avery Hackney

20414369 Paula Hunter

19906562 Maggie MacAllister

20504009 Madison Fulton
20412149 Lexi Nelms
20308383 Mary Swecker
20609728 Sharon Rice
21100389 Lindsay Atkins
981701 Sara Defibaugh
11200030 Megan Fretwell
20103533 Trinity Delorme

Elizabeth Gentry
116894 Drew Lodics
144330M Lydia Graves
144697 Kathy Hall
119407 Kenzie Sigmon



Way High Will

Win My Affection

Spirit of Blue Print

Raven's Midnight Star
Straightlaced Politician

You Are Always On My Mind

Stay All Night

The Invincible

Seraph's Lady Antebella
Cedar Winds Touch Of Pride
Inception

Sangria Splash

Miller Ultra Light
Park Ave. Ritz

Knolland Liberty Bell
Smokin' Aces
Pulitzer Prize

Fox Grape's First Consul

Cindy Lou Who
Daybreak's Silver Mine
Believe 'N

Big City Jose'

Swag

You Are Always On My Mind
Jazz In The Park

Reba Ritz

I'm Mighty Bewitching
Pisgah's Wallstreet Wish

Dyna Gold

Dollar Go Lightly
Too Much Moonlight
She's Topsy Turvey

Class President
My Way Or The Hi Way

Madeira's Maverick

Giovanni's Primo

20504009 Madison Fulton
21100389 Lindsay Atkins
11200030 Megan Fretwell
20308383 Payton Whetzel
20304704 Victoria Byers-Keegan
20412149 Lexi Nelms

122025 Julie H. Simmons
118015 Sharon Wilson
148670 Grace Ann Scott
124001 Kristen Crouch
Alissa Thomas
139932  Ariel Schulte

20707344 Diane Light
21003144 Sue Boose

Cassidy Roach
26095 Corey Morrison
26010 Jamie Houck

125169 Bill Heizer

Rebecca Shields
141159 Jacqueline Mayer
Madelaine Seeber

20900009 Diane Light
21200433 Vickie Moore
20412149 Trinity Delorme
19906562 Maggie MacAllister
21000046 Ronnie Fulton

120422 Janet Webster
123838 Gerald McKinney

20609081 Marti Reel
20103533 Trinity Delorme
21004517,Beverly Boggs
20504313 Paula Hunter

126286 Madeline Mayer
Grace Ann Scott

122501 Brooke Thomson

Emily Uy



Magnolia Morning
Ronan
Impending Storm

Walk Like Mick Jagger
Spirit of Blue Print
Dollar Go Lightly

Pateik Phillipe

Keep Me

In The Heat Of The Moment
Buckingham Affair

Toast Me

The Perpetual Motion Machine

Little Lady Bug
Spirit of Blue Print
La-Senora

Spirit of Blue Print

Little Lady Bug

Jazz In The Park

You Are Always On My Mind
Straightlaced Politician
Emblem's Bum

Michael's Moving Man

Shake Your Soul

Royal Crests Cosmic Stone
Choice's Ecstacy
Enchanted Treasure
Nottage Cottage

Sundae Summer

Impending Storm

Laugh Out Loud

Believe 'N

Dominion's First Lady
Positive Outlook
Daybreak's Silver Mine
Divalicious

It's Raining Men

My Dear John

Jatana's Bidding On The Ritz

133018 Heather Armstrong
111246 Frankie Panchari
140985 Melinda Barber Warden

20201859 Tomi Chittum
11200030 Kala Fretwell
20103533 Trinity Delorme

124353  Julie H. Simmons
119784 Stephanie Gonyaw
Kimberly Armstrong
112754 Chelista Linkous
Ashley Painter
148483 Melinda Barber Warden

20414369 Paula Hunter
11200030 Megan Fretwell
21201120 Beverly Boggs

11200030 Megan Fretwell
20414369 Paula Hunter
19906562 Maggie MacAllister
20412149 Lexi Nelms

20304704 Victoria Byers-Keegan
981701 Sara Defibaugh

121425 Janet Webster

116894 Madeline Mayer
117682 Kelsey Moore
Sullivan Ray
124659 Leslie Melvin
123224  Bill Heizer
0377354 Mary Grace Grow

140985 Melinda Barber Warden
114067 Kimberly Crist
Grace Ann Scott
142093 Ace Ryder
Mary Dunker
141159 Sharon Wilson
148906 Suzanne Heizer
114574 Raegan Jessee
122189 Brooke Peery
120749 Leah Barron Wilson



Paroled With Silver
Sunfire's Phoenix
Ooh Really Now

NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

Dyna Gold
Dollar Go Lightly
She's Topsy Turvey

A Song & Dance

Hot Nuts

New York's Rocking Event
Mountainview's Supreme Ruler
Portree

Giovanni's Primo
Magnolia Morning
Impending Storm
Ronan

Big City Jose'
You Are Always On My Mind

Knolland Liberty Bell
Smokin' Aces
Pulitzer Prize

Spirit of Blue Print

Little Lady Bug

You Are Always On My Mind
Way High Will

Straightlaced Politician

Totally Courageous
Hillside's American
The Ripple Effect

Park Ave. Ritz
Miller Ultra Light

Crystal Creek's Duchess
Regal's High Roller LF

Bonaparte

Little Lady Bug

21002339 Sharon Rice
20004559 Mary Swecker
20806080 Steve Rice

20609081 Marti Reel
20103533 Trinity Delorme
20504313 Paula Hunter

144696 Sara Hylton
120539 Drew Lodics
118542 Emily Powers
112037 Carlin Bumgarner
140741 Janie Sigmon

Emily Uy
133018 Heather Armstrong

140985 Melinda Barber Warden

111246 Frankie Panchari

20900009 Diane Light
20412149 Trinity Delorme

Cassidy Roach
26095 Corey Morrison
26010 Jamie Houck

11200030 Megan Fretwell
20414369 Paula Hunter
20412149 Lexi Nelms

20504009 Madison Fulton
20304704 Victoria Byers-Keegan

110125 Carol Smith
Alex Sandifer
Mary Trexler

21003144 Sue Boose
20707344 Diane Light

25977 Kiani Fridley
Sharon Rhoton

24073 Jayme Zirkle

20414369 Paula Hunter



Spirit of Blue Print

Stonecroft First Impression
Shake Your Soul
Winsdown Point Breeze

A Temper Tantrum

Sunfire's Phoenix
Paroled With Silver
Ooh Really Now

Class President
Madeira's Maverick

Way High Will
Spirit of Blue Print
Win My Affection

You Are Always On My Mind

Straightlaced Politician
Raven's Midnight Star

Samur Please
Autumn Cloudy Sky

Michael's Moving Man

Walk Like Mick Jagger
Dollar Go Lightly
Spirit of Blue Print

Classic Bourbon

Kiss My Face

Who's My Daddy
Danny Ocean

One Night In New York

Miss Sugar Kane
Dollar Go Lightly
Raven's Midnight Star
Win My Affection
Spirit of Blue Print
Little Lady Bug

You Are Always On My Mind

NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

11200030 Megan Fretwell

Elizabeth Gentry
116894 Drew Lodics
144330M Lydia Graves
144697 Kathy Hall

20004559 Mary Swecker
21002339 Sharon Rice
20806080 Steve Rice

126286 Madeline Mayer
122501 Brooke Thomson

20504009 Madison Fulton
11200030 Megan Fretwell
21100389 Lindsay Atkins
20412149 Lexi Nelms

20304704 Victoria Byers-Keegan

20308383 Peyton Whetzel

122111 Bill Shiflet
Grace Ann Scott

121425 Janet Webster

20201859 Tomi Chittum
20103533 Trinity Delorme
11200030 Kala Fretwell

Katie Dunn

Jessica Hamilton
116066 Leslie Melvin
122829 Jennifer Crozier
145239 Mary Trexler

20609728 Sharon Rice
20103533 Trinity Delorme
20308383 Mary Swecker
21100389 Lindsay Atkins
11200030 Megan Fretwell
20414369 Paula Hunter
20412149 Lexi Nelms



Mountainview's Supreme Ruler
Lovin' Louie

Ronan

VHF Man Of Raven

Paradocs Swoosh

My Way Or The Hi Way

Miss Sugar Kane
Majestic Star Dancer
I'm Breeeze Blu
Spirit of Blue Print

Jatana's Bidding On The Ritz
Daybreak's Silver Mine
Believe 'N

Positive Outlook

My Dear John

Divalicious

It's Raining Men

Laugh Out Loud

Dominion's First Lady

Regal's African Prince

Pateik Phillipe

Keep Me

The Perpetual Motion Machine
Toast Me

In The Heat Of The Moment
Buckingham Affair

NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

Believe 'N

A Song & Dance
Sundae Summer
Choice's Ecstacy

Yorks Champagne Lady
Daybreak's Silver Mine
Shake Your Soul

Miss Harley Davidson
The Ripple Effect

Spirit Dance

Princess Serena

112037 Carlin Bumgarner
119635 Anna Hudson

111246 Melinda Barber Warden
106454 Stephanie Mlller
137347 Kenzie Sigmon

Madeline Mayer

20609728 Sharon Rice
20080107:Lora Rigginss
21201082 Tomi Chittum
11200030 Megan Fretwell

120749 Leah Barron Wilson
141159 Sharon Wilson

Grace Ann Scott

Mary Dunker
122189 Brooke Peery
148906 Suzanne Heizer
114574 Raegan Jessee
114067 Kimberly Crist
142093 Ace Ryder

Katie Dunn

124353  Julie H. Simmons
119784 Stephanie Gonyaw
148483 Melinda Barber Warden
Ashley Painter
Kimberly Armstrong
112754 Chelista Linkous

Madelaine Seeber
144696 Kaitlin Jeffelles
0377354 Mary Grace Grow

Sullivan Ray

Katie Hackney
141159 Katherine Mayer
116894 Josephine Seeber
127974 Gracie Stratton
Ella Nicholson
Samantha Moore
Lexie Newberry



Leave Me Cash
Periaptor's Dancing Star
The Last Pearl

NO ENTRIES IN CLASS
NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

A Temper Tantrum
Keep The Roses
Portree

Believe 'N

A Song & Dance

Seraph's Lady Antebella
Just A Dream Girl
Miss Harley Davidson

Choice's Ecstacy

The Ripple Effect

The Last Pearl
Daybreak's Silver Mine
Princess Serena

Miss Harley Davidson
Yorks Champagne Lady
Zyborg

Shake Your Soul
Unanimously

Spirit Dance
Dominion's First Lady
Sundae Summer

Jatana's Bidding On The Ritz
Just As| Am
Keep The Roses

Just A Dream Girl
Daybreak's Silver Mine
Shake Your Soul

Leave Me Cash

The Last Pearl

The Ripple Effect

Miss Harley Davidson

Seraph's Lady Antebella
Spirit Dance

105875

144697

140741

144696

148670

127974

141159

127974

116894

147083

142093
0377354

120749
113428

141159
116894

127974

148670

Carolyn Shaffer
Sarah Scearce
Silas Nicholson

Kathy Hall

Karla Bergman
Janie Sigmon
Madelaine Seeber
Kaitlin Jeffelles

Jacqueline Mayer
Olivia Fobare
Megan Straw

Sullivan Ray

Ella Nicholson
Silas Nicholson
Katherine Mayer
Lexie Newberry
Megan Straw
Katie Hackney
Joe London
Josephine Seeber
Stephanie Williams
Samantha Moore
Ace Ryder

Mary Grace Grow

Leah Barron Wilson
Terry Wilson
Karla Bergman

Olivia Fobare
Katherine Mayer
Josephine Seeber
Carolyn Shaffer
Silas Nicholson
Ella Nicholson
Gracie Stratton

Jacqueline Mayer
Samantha Moore



Just A Dream Girl

Yorks Champagne Lady
Periaptor's Dancing Star

Sundae Summer
Leave Me Cash

Buckingham Affair
In The Moonlight

NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

Moseley's Speckled Hawk

Honeysuckle
Just Like Daddy
Little Miss Go Fast

BPF Pat's Last Heir
My Better Half

Chips Golden Zipper

Freedom's Blue Moon Blaze

HQ Can't Touch This

HQ Can't Touch This
Snowy Kiss

NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

Freedom's Blue Moon Blaze

Leave Me Cash
Snowy Kiss
My Better Half

NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

DaVinci
BPF Pat's Last Heir

Freedom's Blue Moon Blaze

Leave Me Cash
My Better Half

DaVinci
BPF Pat's Last Heir

Freedom's Blue Moon Blaze

105875
0377354

112754
119407

24538

Olivia Fobare
Katie Hackney
Sarah Scearce
Mary Grace Grow
Carolyn Shaffer

Chelista Linkous
Kenzie Sigmon

Ansley Armstrong
Blake Wilson
Charlie Martens

MacKenzie Ansley
Anne Elgin
Lacey Haden

Laurel Armstrong
Hannah Cline

Hannah Cline
Lydia Graves

Laurel Armstrong
Rachel Shaffer
Lydia Graves
Anne Elgin

Nancy Heidel
MacKenzie Ansley
Kaylyn Jennings
Rachel Shaffer
Anne Elgin

Nancy Heidel
MacKenzie Ansley
Kaylyn Jennings



Majestic Star Dancer

DaVinci
BPF Pat's Last Heir
HQ Can't Touch This

Chips Golden Zipper
Sandi

Zipo Fleet Machine
Leave Me Cash

HQ Can't Touch This
Paradocs Swoosh
More Hot Promises

NO ENTRIES IN CLASS

Zipo Fleet Machine
HQ Can't Touch This
Leave Me Cash
Paradocs Swoosh
More Hot Promises

Leave Me Cash

More Hot Promises
Talkin Radical

HQ Can't Touch This
VT Boone's Frosty Kid
JA Shurizen Moshun
Chips Golden Zipper
Ronan

Talkin Radical
Chips Golden Zipper
VT Boone's Frosty Kid

Sandi

More Hot Promises
VT Boone's Frosty Kid
JA Shurizen Moshun
HQ Can't Touch This
Leave Me Cash
Ronan

Chips Golden Zipper

Majestic Star Dancer

20080107:Lora Rigginss

137347

137347

111246

111246

Nancy Heidel
MacKenzie Ansley
Hannah Cline

Lacey Haden
Richard Garner

Seth Shifflett
Carolyn Shaffer
Lacey Marshall
Kenzie Sigmon
Taylor Cale

Seth Shifflett
Lacey Marshall
Carolyn Shaffer
Kara Rooney
Taylor Cale

Rachel Shaffer
Jennifer Cale
Gary Crigler
Stacy Jessee
Danielle Bickling
Cindy Redd
Lacey Haden
JoAnn Pendley

Gary Crigler
Lacey Haden
Danielle Bickling

Richard Garner
Jennifer Cale
Danielle Bickling
Cindy Redd
Stacy Jessee
Rachel Shaffer
JoAnn Pendley
Lacey Haden

20080107:Lora Rigginss



More Hot Promises
JA Shurizen Moshun

VT Boone's Frosty Kid
Zyborg

Zipo Fleet Machine
HQ Can't Touch This

Talkin Radical
VT Boone's Frosty Kid
Paradocs Swoosh

Miss Sugar Kane
Majestic Star Dancer
I'm Breeeze Blu
Spirit of Blue Print
Ultra's Gold Threat

Taylor Cale
Cindy Redd

Danielle Bickling
Joe London

Seth Shifflett
Stacy Jessee

Gary Crigler
Danielle Bickling
137347 Kenzie Sigmon

20609728 Sharon Rice
20080107:Lora Rigginss
21201082 Michael Catterton
11200030 Megan Fretwell
20900681 Sarah Belcher



Owner Name

Rebecca Shields
MJK Equestrienne LLC
Addison James

Margaret & Kirsten Crouch
Alissa Thomas

Vicki Williams
Bill Shiflet

Absolutequine LLC
Jessica Schaaff
Emily Powers
River's Edge Farm
Dawn Kirk

Laura Bumgarner

Lee Woodson

Bill Heizer

Kimberly Humphreys
Landon Farm LLC
Missy Thomas

Dawn Kirk

Sullivan Ray

Deborah S. Barron
Carol Coffman
Avery Hackney

Shirley Trail
Kay Saunders
Helen Rich

Deborah Young

Anna Hudson
JoAnn Pendley
Laura Bumgarner
Brigitte Miller
Kara Rooney

Trainer Name

Margaret Gardiner
Kathryn Rodosky
Kathryn Rodosky

Danny & Nancy Troutman
Margaret Gardiner

Bill Heizer
Bill Shiflet

Kathryn Rodosky

Danny & Nancy Troutman
Doug Powers

SAME AS OWNER

Mary Grace Grow

Khari Ryder

Shirley Trail

Bill Heizer

Kimberly Humphreys
Kathryn Rodosky
Leslie Melvin

Mary Grace Grow
Sullivan Ray

Deborah Sheets Barron
Don Rhoton
Don Rhoton

SAME AS OWNER
Margaret Gardiner
Kathryn Rodosky

Kathryn Rodosky

Lee Hudson

Bill Heizer
Khari Ryder
Leslie Melvin
Jennifer Sigmon



Phil & Debbie Geisel
Sharon Rhoton
Sandy Zirkle

Julie H. Simmons

CRW Family Enterprizes
Gerald & Lynn McKinney
MJK Equestrienne LLC

Leslie Melvin
Gerald & Lynn McKinney

Bill Shiflet
Absolutequine LLC

Jessica Hamilton

LND Consultants

Taylor Young

Megan Graham

Brook & Jennifer Crozier

LND Consultants

Deborah S. Barron
Carol Coffman
Avery Hackney

Paula Hunter
Maggie MacAllister
Madison Fulton
Brenda Nelms
Mary S. Swecker
Steve & Sharon Rice
Gordon Atkins
Beverly Boggs
Megan Fretwell
Trinity Delorme

Elizabeth Gentry
Landon Farm LLC
C.J. & Lydia Graves
Kathy Hall

River's Edge Farm

Danny & Nancy Troutman
Don Rhoton
Sandy Zirkle

Julie H. Simmons
Kathryn Rodosky
Leslie Melvin

Kathryn Rodosky

Leslie Melvin
Leslie Melvin

Bill Shiflet
Kathryn Rodosky

Kimberly Humphreys
Danny & Nancy Troutman
Kathryn Rodosky

Leslie Melvin

Danny & Nancy Troutman

Danny & Nancy Troutman

Deborah Sheets Barron
Don Rhoton
Don Rhoton

SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER
Ronnie Fulton
SAME AS OWNER
Joe London
SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER

Margaret Gardiner
Kathryn Rodosky
Kimberly Humphreys
Danny & Nancy Troutman
Jennifer Sigmon



Madison Fulton
Gordon Atkins
Megan Fretwell
Mary S. Swecker
Joe London
Brenda Nelms

Julie H. Simmons

CRW Family Enterprizes
MJK Equestrienne LLC
Margaret & Kirsten Crouch
Alissa Thomas

Gerald & Lynn McKinney

Diane Light
Sue Boose

Cassidy Roach
Corey Morrison
Bent Tree Farm

Vicki Williams

Rebecca Shields
MJK Equestrienne LLC
Addison James

Diane Light

Vickie Moore
Brenda Nelms
Maggie MacAllister
Marti Reel

Leslie Melvin
Gerald & Lynn McKinney

Ann Hawn
Trinity Delorme
Beverly Boggs
Howlett Hunter

MJK Equestrienne LLC
Absolutequine LLC

Brooke Thomson

Emily Uy

SAME AS OWNER
Joe London
SAME AS OWNER
Ronnie Fulton
Joe London
SAME AS OWNER

Julie H. Simmons

Kathryn Rodosky

Kathryn Rodosky

Danny & Nancy Troutman
Margaret Gardiner

Leslie Melvin

Joe London
Ronnie Fulton

Don Rhoton
Danny & Nancy Troutman
Lee Hudson

Bill Heizer

Margaret Gardiner
Kathryn Rodosky
Kathryn Rodosky

Joe London
SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER
Ronnie Fulton

Leslie Melvin
Leslie Melvin

Ronnie Fulton

SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER

Kathryn Rodosky
Kathryn Rodosky

Margaret Gardiner

Danny & Nancy Troutman



Henley Gabeau
JoAnn Pendley
Pris Barber

Tomi Chittum
Megan Fretwell
Trinity Delorme

Julie H. Simmons
Stephanie Gonyaw
Tina Smith
Chelista Linkous
Ashley Painter

Pris Barber

Paula Hunter
Megan Fretwell
Beverly Boggs

Megan Fretwell
Paula Hunter
Maggie MacAllister
Brenda Nelms

Joe London
Beverly Boggs

Janet Webster

Landon Farm LLC

Kimberly Humphreys

Sullivan Ray
Missy Thomas
Bill Heizer
Dawn Kirk

Pris Barber

Kim Crist
Addison James
Brittany Coleman

Bill Heizer
Bill Heizer
Melinda Warden

SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER

SAME AS OWNER
Bill Shiflet

Shirley Trail

Chelista Linkous
Kimberly Humphreys
Bill Heizer

SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER

SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER
Joe London

SAME AS OWNER

Leslie Melvin

Kathryn Rodosky
Kimberly Humphreys
Sullivan Ray

Leslie Melvin

Bill Heizer

Mary Grace Grow

Melinda Warden
Kim Crist
Kathryn Rodosky
Jennifer Sigmon

Mary Dunker Danny & Nancy Troutman
MJK Equestrienne LLC Kathryn Rodosky
Suzanne Heizer Bill Heizer

Kimberly Humphreys Kimberly Humphreys

Bill Shiflet Brooke Peery

Tommy Barron Tommy Barron



Steve & Sharon Rice

Mary S. Swecker

Steve & Sharon Rice

Ann Hawn
Trinity Delorme
Howlett Hunter

Jessica Schaaff
Absolutequine LLC
Emily Powers
Laura Bumgarner
River's Edge Farm

Emily Uy
Henley Gabeau
Pris Barber
JoAnn Pendley

Diane Light
Brenda Nelms

Cassidy Roach
Corey Morrison
Bent Tree Farm

Megan Fretwell
Paula Hunter
Brenda Nelms
Madison Fulton
Joe London

Shirley Trail
Kay Saunders
Helen Rich

Sue Boose
Diane Light

Phil & Debbie Geisel

Sharon Rhoton
Sandy Zirkle

Paula Hunter

SAME AS OWNER
Ronnie Fulton
SAME AS OWNER

Ronnie Fulton
SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER

Danny & Nancy Troutman
Kathryn Rodosky

Doug Powers

Khari Ryder

SAME AS OWNER

Danny & Nancy Troutman
Bill Heizer

Melinda Warden

Bill Heizer

Joe London
SAME AS OWNER

Don Rhoton
Danny & Nancy Troutman
Lee Hudson

SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER
Joe London

SAME AS OWNER
Margaret Gardiner
Kathryn Rodosky

Ronnie Fulton
Joe London

Danny & Nancy Troutman
Don Rhoton

Sandy Zirkle

SAME AS OWNER



Megan Fretwell

Elizabeth Gentry
Landon Farm LLC
C.J. & Lydia Graves
Kathy Hall

Mary S. Swecker
Steve & Sharon Rice
Steve & Sharon Rice

MJK Equestrienne LLC
Brooke Thomson

Madison Fulton
Megan Fretwell
Gordon Atkins
Brenda Nelms
Joe London
Mary S. Swecker

Bill Shiflet
Absolutequine LLC

Janet Webster

Tomi Chittum
Trinity Delorme
Megan Fretwell

LND Consultants

Jessica Hamilton

Megan Graham

Brook & Jennifer Crozier
Taylor Young

Steve & Sharon Rice
Trinity Delorme
Mary S. Swecker
Gordon Atkins
Megan Fretwell
Paula Hunter
Brenda Nelms

SAME AS OWNER

Margaret Gardiner
Kathryn Rodosky
Kimberly Humphreys
Danny & Nancy Troutman

Ronnie Fulton
SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER

Kathryn Rodosky
Margaret Gardiner

SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER
Joe London
SAME AS OWNER
Joe London
Ronnie Fulton

Bill Shiflet
Kathryn Rodosky

Leslie Melvin

SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER

Danny & Nancy Troutman
Kimberly Humphreys
Leslie Melvin

Danny & Nancy Troutman
Kathryn Rodosky

SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER
Ronnie Fulton
Joe London
SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER



Laura Bumgarner
Anna Hudson
JoAnn Pendley
Brigitte Miller
Kara Rooney

Absolutequine LLC

Steve & Sharon Rice
Lora Riggins
Michael Catterton
Megan Fretwell

Tommy Barron

MJK Equestrienne LLC
Addison James

Mary Dunker

Bill Shiflet

Suzanne Heizer
Kimberly Humphreys
Kim Crist

Brittany Coleman

LND Consultants

Julie H. Simmons
Stephanie Gonyaw
Pris Barber

Ashley Painter
Tina Smith
Chelista Linkous

Addison James
Jessica Schaaff
Dawn Kirk
Sullivan Ray

Katie Hackney

MJK Equestrienne LLC
Landon Farm LLC
River's Edge Farm
Helen Rich

Kimberly Humphreys
Leslie Melvin

Khari Ryder

Lee Hudson

Bill Heizer
Leslie Melvin
Jennifer Sigmon

Kathryn Rodosky

SAME AS OWNER
Joe London

SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER

Tommy Barron

Kathryn Rodosky

Kathryn Rodosky

Danny & Nancy Troutman
Brooke Peery

Bill Heizer

Kimberly Humphreys

Kim Crist

Jennifer Sigmon

Danny & Nancy Troutman

SAME AS OWNER
Bill Shiflet

Bill Heizer

Kimberly Humphreys
Shirley Trail

Chelista Linkous

Kathryn Rodosky

Danny & Nancy Troutman
Mary Grace Grow
Sullivan Ray

Don Rhoton

Kathryn Rodosky
Kathryn Rodosky
Jennifer Sigmon
Kathryn Rodosky
Kimberly Humphreys
SAME AS OWNER



Rachel Shaffer
Sarah Scearce
MJK Equestrienne LLC

Kathy Hall

Karla Bergman
River's Edge Farm
Addison James
Jessica Schaaff

MJK Equestrienne LLC
Danny & Nancy Troutman
River's Edge Farm

Sullivan Ray

Helen Rich

MJK Equestrienne LLC
MJK Equestrienne LLC
Leslie Melvin

River's Edge Farm
Katie Hackney
Sharon Hodgson
Landon Farm LLC
Stephanie Williams
Kimberly Humphreys
Brittany Coleman
Dawn Kirk

Tommy Barron
Terry Wilson
Karla Bergman

Danny & Nancy Troutman
MJK Equestrienne LLC
Landon Farm LLC

Rachel Shaffer

MJK Equestrienne LLC
Helen Rich

River's Edge Farm

MJK Equestrienne LLC
Kimberly Humphreys

Shirley Trail
Margaret Gardiner
Kathryn Rodosky

Danny & Nancy Troutman
Kathryn Rodosky
SAME AS OWNER
Kathryn Rodosky
Danny & Nancy Troutman

Kathryn Rodosky
Danny & Nancy Troutman
Jennifer Sigmon

Sullivan Ray

Kathryn Rodosky
Kathryn Rodosky
Kathryn Rodosky
SAME AS OWNER
Jennifer Sigmon

Don Rhoton

Joe London

Kathryn Rodosky
Danny & Nancy Troutman
Kimberly Humphreys
Jennifer Sigmon
Mary Grace Grow

Tommy Barron
Terry G. Wilson
Kathryn Rodosky

Danny & Nancy Troutman
Kathryn Rodosky

Kathryn Rodosky

Shirley Trail

Kathryn Rodosky

Kathryn Rodosky
Jennifer Sigmon

Kathryn Rodosky
Kimberly Humphreys



Danny & Nancy Troutman
Katie Hackney

Sarah Scearce

Dawn Kirk

Rachel Shaffer

Chelista Linkous
River's Edge Farm

Taylor Young

Ansley Armstrong
Deborah S. Barron
Alice & Pete Martens

MacKenzie Ansley
Anne Elgin
Lacey Haden

Laurel Armstrong
Angela Small

Angela Small
C. J. Graves

Laurel Armstrong
Rachel Shaffer

C. J. Graves

Anne Elgin

Nancy Heidel
MacKenzie Ansley
Laurel Armstrong
Rachel Shaffer
Anne Elgin

Nancy Heidel
MacKenzie Ansley
Laurel Armstrong

Danny & Nancy Troutman
Don Rhoton

Margaret Gardiner

Mary Grace Grow

Shirley Trail

Chelista Linkous
Jennifer Sigmon

Kathryn Rodosky

SAME AS OWNER
Deborah Sheets Barron
Pete Martens

SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER

SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER

SAME AS OWNER
Kimberly Humphreys

SAME AS OWNER
Shirley Trail
Kimberly Humphreys
SAME AS OWNER

Bill Heizer

SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER
Shirley Trail
SAME AS OWNER

Bill Heizer
SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER



Lora Riggins

Nancy Heidel
MacKenzie Ansley
Angela Small

Lacey Haden
Richard Garner

Angela Small
Rachel Shaffer
Angela Small
Kara Rooney
Rickey Bobbitt

Angela Small
Angela Small
Rachel Shaffer
Kara Rooney
Rickey Bobbitt

Rachel Shaffer
Rickey Bobbitt
Gary Crigler
Angela Small
Danielle Bickling
Cindy Redd
Lacey Haden
JoAnn Pendley

Gary Crigler
Lacey Haden
Danielle Bickling

Richard Garner
Rickey Bobbitt
Danielle Bickling
Cindy Redd
Angela Small
Rachel Shaffer
JoAnn Pendley
Lacey Haden

Lora Riggins

Joe London

Bill Heizer
SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER

SAME AS OWNER
Richard Garner

SAME AS OWNER
Shirley Trail
SAME AS OWNER
Jennifer Sigmon
SAME AS OWNER

SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER
Shirley Trail
Jennifer Sigmon
SAME AS OWNER

Shirley Trail
SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER
Bill Heizer

SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER

Richard Garner
SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER
Shirley Trail

Bill Heizer

SAME AS OWNER

Joe London



Rickey Bobbitt
Cindy Redd

Danielle Bickling
Sharon Hodgson
Angela Small
Angela Small

Gary Crigler
Danielle Bickling
Kara Rooney

Steve & Sharon Rice
Lora Riggins
Michael Catterton
Megan Fretwell
Sarah Belcher

SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER

SAME AS OWNER
Joe London

SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER

SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER
Jennifer Sigmon

SAME AS OWNER
Joe London

SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER
SAME AS OWNER



